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NEW VETERANS
MEMORIAL BUILDING
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PROJECT:

VETERANS MEMORIAL
BUILDING/SENIOR CENTER -
YMCA JOINT PROJECT - PHASE 1

REDWOOD CITY, CA

PROJECT NUMBER:
201814

CLIENTS:

CITY OF REDWOOD CITY

1017 MIDDLEFIELD RD,
REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

PROJECT TEAM:

ARCHITECT:

ELS ARCHITECTURE AND URBAN DESIGN
2040 ADDISON STREET

BERKELEY, CA 94704

TEL: 510-549-2929

CIVIL:

SANDIS

636 9™ STREET
OAKLAND, CA 94607
TEL: 510-873-8866

LANDSCAPE:

SWA GROUP

2200 BRIDGEWAY
SAUSALITO, CA 94965-1750
TEL: 415-332-5100

STRUCTURAL:

FORELL ELSESSER

160 PINE STREET, SUITE 600
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111
TEL: 415-837-0700

MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/PLUMBING:
INTEGRAL GROUP

427 13™ STREET

OAKLAND, CA 94612

TEL: 5610-663-2070

AQUATICS:

AQUATIC DESIGN GROUP
2226 FARADAY AVENUE
CARLSBAD, CA 92008
TEL: 760-438-8400

THEATER:

SHALLECK COLLABORATIVE

1553 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. WAY
BERKELEY, CA 94709

TEL: 415-956-4100

EXHIBIT DESIGN:

CAMBRIDGE SEVEN ASSOCIATES
1050 MASSACHUSETTS AVE
CAMBRIDGE, MA 02138

TEL: 617-492-7000

SPECIFICATIONS:

TOPFLIGHT SPECS

55 NEW MONTGOMERY ST., SUITE 805
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105

TEL: 415-546-6033

N
1
| | === REVISION
\\,\ yaul ﬁﬁ MMW\ s INUMBER | DATE | DESCRIPTION |
ol 1 |NOV. 12, 2018 PLANNING
RESUBMITTAL
2 |FEB. 20,2019 PLANNING
RESUBMITTAL
PHASE 1 MEMORIAL TREE \ & PHASE 1 TREE REMOVAL
REMOVAL (PLAQUES TO BE A\
RELOCATED) PHASE 2 TREE REMOVAL
1 TREE 'REMOVAL DIAGRAM - FULL BUILD-OUT @ '_’I'-ANN'NG APPLICATION
1= | JULY 20, 2018

TREE SPECIES AND DIAMETER

TREE SPECIES RECORDED FROM REDWOODCITYCA.TREEKEEPERSOFTWARE.COM AND TREE DIAMETER RECORDED FROM SITE SURVEY DATED 6/8/2018 BY SANDIS

REDWOOD, COAST - 44"

. PINE, FERN - 9"

. TBD - 6"

. REDWOOD, COAST - 18"

. HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 12"
. REDWOOD, COAST - 28"

. REDWOOD, COAST - 30"

. REDWOOQOD, COAST - 18"

10. REDWOOD, COAST - 40"

11. ASH, MODESTO - 16"

12. PINE, MONTEREY - 12"

13. PINE (TO BE CONFIRMED) - 18"
14. HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 12"
15. HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 6"
16. HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 10"
17. HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 5"
18. HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 9"
19. HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 9"

CoOoO~NOOCODWN=

. CHERRY, JAPANESE FLOWERING - 12"

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 8"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 14"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 8"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 14"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 8"
REDWOOD, COAST - 24"
REDBUD, EASTERN - 4"
JUNIPER, SPP. - 12"
REDWOOD, COAST - 12"
SYCAMORE, WESTERN - 20"
LOCUST, HONEY - 20"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 10"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 8"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 14"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 10"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 10"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 10"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 10"
HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 10"

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

HACKBERRY, CHINESE - 6"

PINE (TO BE CONFIRMED) - 16"
REDWOOD, COAST - 22"

REDWOOD, COAST - 40"

REDWOOD, COAST - 22"

ELM, SPP. - 16"

CHERRY, JAPANESE FLOWERING - 12"

" NOTFOR
. CONSTRUCTION |

SHEET TITLE:

TREE REMOVAL
DIAGRAM - FULL
BUILD-OUT

SHEET NUMBER:

L302




